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Single Tank Conveyor Dishwasher
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Rack Type
Dimension
Loading Height
Capacity

Rinse Usage

Tank Capacity
Wash Pump Power
Wash Tank Heater
Booster Heater
Conveyor Motor
Power Supply
Steam Supply
Electrical Loading

Dryer Optional :-
Length

Height

Motor Power
Heater

1 Tank+1 Rinse
1105* 684* 1655mm
450mm

200 Racks/hr
2L/Rack

76L

1.5kW

14kW

18kW

0.2kW
415V/50Hz/3ph
70kg/hr

33.7 kW

850mm
2050mm
1.5kW
9kW

MOTOR

Features

« New design of washing arm that easy to dismantle and clean

o High efficiency wash pump with fully stainless steel impeller

¢ New design of washing arm with wide angle water jet type nozzle design, reach
perfect washing quality and anti-clog

¢ Single tank double rinse design, single door open mode, easy to operate, improved
appearance structure design, can be upgraded to add on prewash tank or dryer,
wider space between wash and rinse section, avoid cross contamination

¢ Machine structure is made of SUS304/QN1803 stainless steel for durability,
compliance with hygiene and anti-rot




